NEW Q12019
Our product portfolio is constantly growing.
Discover exciting new products at a glance since
the publication of the Wentronic product range.
CONTENT
1
TV & SAT
COAXIAL CABLES – INSTALLATION/REEL CABLES 2

silver oxide-zinc button cell, 1.55 V
38507 Retail Blister
Model designation V12GS
Manufacturer designation V12GS
Height 4.2 mm
Diameter 11.6 mm
Weight 1.78 g
Consumption Unit 1 pc. blister
Model designation V76 PX
Manufacturer designation
357, 1130SO, 157,
280-08, S06, S1154,
SB-A9, V76 PX, SR1154
Height 5.4 mm
Diameter 11.6 mm
Weight 2.4 g
Consumption Unit 1 pc. blister
Model designation V379
Manufacturer designation
SR63, 379, 1191SO,
280-59, 618, SR521, V379
Height 2.15 mm
Diameter 5.8 mm
Weight 0.23 g
Consumption Unit 1 pc. blister
Please refer to order-codes when placing an order. Illustration and packaging similar. Changes and errors excepted.
24BATTERIES – BATTERY DISPLAYS
Varta Longlife Power
Ready-to-sell Counter Display AAA/AA
12x LR03/AAA + 18x LR6/AA
•  practical and eye-catching ready-to-sell counter display unit with 30 packs
•  no surface mounting required - product display is ready for immediate use
•  stocked with the new LONGLIFE POWER AA/AAA 12-piece blister packs
•  powerful energy for devices with high energy consumption, such as toys,
wireless mice, lamps and so on
•  ‘Made in Germany’ as proof of origin and sign of quality on the packs
•  ideal as secondary displays and promotions for ensuring additional sales
Varta Longlife Power
Ready-to-sell Counter Display AAA/AA
13x LR03/AAA + 30x LR6/AA
•  practical and eye-catching ready-to-sell counter display unit with 43 packs
•  no surface mounting required - product display is ready for immediate use
•  stocked with the new LONGLIFE POWER AA/AAA 4-piece blister packs
•  powerful energy for devices with high energy consumption, such as toys,
wireless mice, lamps and so on
•  ‘Made in Germany’ as proof of origin and sign of quality on the packs
•  ideal as secondary displays and promotions for ensuring additional sales
Varta Longlife Power
Ready-to-sell Counter Cisplay AAA/AA/CR2032
17x LR03/AAA + 20x LR6/AA + 10x CR2032
•  practical and eye-catching ready-to-sell counter display unit with 47 packs
•  no surface mounting required - product display is ready for immediate use
•  stocked with the new LONGLIFE POWER AA/AAA 4-piece blister packs and
CR2032 2-piece blister packs
•  powerful energy for devices with high energy consumption, such as toys,
wireless mice, lamps and so on
•  ‘Made in Germany’ as proof of origin and sign of quality on the packs
•  ideal as secondary displays and promotions for ensuring additional sales
40857 Retail Box
40855 Retail Box
40856 Retail Box
Please refer to order-codes when placing an order. Illustration and packaging similar. Changes and errors excepted.
25BATTERIES – BATTERY DISPLAYS
Varta Longlife Power
Hanging display set
6 LR 61 / 9V LONGLIFE Power
with 20x 6 LR 61 / 9V
•  20 pcs. 6 LR 61 / 9V (4922) Varta LONGLIFE Power 1pcs. Blisters
71407 Bulk
Varta Longlife Power
Hanging display set
LR 03 (AAA) LONGLIFE Power
with 20x LR 03 (AAA)
•  20 pcs. LR 03 / AAA (4903) Varta LONGLIFE Power 4pcs. Blisters
77535 Bulk
Varta Longlife Power
Hanging display set
LR 6 (AA) LONGLIFE Power
with 20x LR 6 (AA)
•  20 pcs. LR 06 / AA (4906) Varta LONGLIFE Power 4pcs. Blisters
72451 Bulk
Varta Longlife Power
Hanging display set
LR 6 (AA) / LR 03 (AAA) LONGLIFE Power
with 10x LR 6 (AA) and with 10x LR 03 (AAA)
•  10 pcs. LR 03 / AAA (4903) Varta LONGLIFE Power 4pcs. Blisters
•  10 pcs. LR 06 / AA (4906) Varta LONGLIFE Power 4pcs. Blisters
77536 Bulk